2018 Water Fall Glen Xtreme 10 Miler - 18 ERC Runners

Place
15
22
24
41
61
72
75

145
171
193
200
235
244
250
260
322
344
435

Name
Scott Mangum
Mark Smith
Suresh Decosta
Keith Holzmueller
Yosef Strauss
James Nelson
Bill Leiner
Keith Burns
Denise Heinen
Nancy Rollins
Dan Noel
Jerry Brennan
Jonathan Cohen
Linda Lynch
Fritz Gareis
Young Bae
Catherine Saccany
lla Allen

Age
42
46
45
62
24
64
65
61
58
71
50
55
74
69
67
42
66
60

GEN

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
F

Div_PI
340-44
345-49
4 45-49
3 60-64
6 20-24
560-64
1 65-69
10 60-64
3 55-59
170-74
17 50-54
16 55-59
170-74
3 65-69
9 65-69
23 40-44
7 65-69
9 60-64

Time
1:04:03
1:06:16
1:.07:03
1:11:52
1:16:26
1:18:29
1:18:59
1:26:08
1:28:45
1:31:11
1:32:05
1:35:34
1:36:11
1:37:00
1:38:06
1:46:35
1:50:14
2:39:27

Pace
6:24
6:38
6:42
7:11
7:39
7:51
7:54
8:37
8:53
9:07
9:13
9:33
9:37
9:42
9:49
10:40
11:01
15:57



